Prepay and Reserve Your Class Online! www.goldmedalgymsd.com

January 2"- May 8™, 2024

o 20 week Session «

505 Main Ave, Brookings, SD 57006

605-692-1350

goldmedalgymsd.com

Class Schedule

*tax included in prices below

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Mighty Tumbler

e One class per week (coed) e Ages 3-6
e 45 minutes e $70/4wks ($350 per
session)

6:00PM

9:00AM

4:45PM
5:45PM

9:00AM

Super Tumbler (Staff Recommendation needed)
e One class per week (coed) e Ages 4-7
e 1 hour e$75.50/ 4wks ($377.50 per
session)

5:30PM

5:30PM

Beginner 1

e One class per week (coed) e Ages 6-12
e 1 hour e$75.50/4wks ($377.50 per
session)

7:00PM

6:45PM

5:45PM

9:00AM

Beginner 2
e One or two classes per week (coed)

e Ages 8+ e 1 hour

e 1x / week: $75.50/4wks ($377.50 per
session)

o 2x / week: $120/4wks ($600 per session)

(Staff Recommendation needed)

7:00PM

6:45PM

Advanced 1
e One or two classes per week (coed)

e Ages: 8+ 1.5 hour

e 1x /week: $91/ 4wks (5455 per session)

(Staff Recommendation needed)

7:15PM

Middle/High School/Tumbling

e 1% hours (coed) e $15 per class (pay
before class) This is structured open gym.
Start date is February 29!

7:15-8:45

>> >

another scheduled class. Please call ahead to schedule a make-up!

Membership Fee: There is an annual fee due at registration.

1% child : $30.00

2" child : $20.00

3 child : $15.00

Two make-up classes will be allowed during this session and must be completed during

Payment Policy: Visit our website to register and prepay online! Pay the session in full or every four weeks.

Ask about our family discount!

Field Trips & Private Lessons Available!
Email with any questions!
gymnastgmg@yahoo.com




